11
Main Body Assembly
Rev. A  10/25/11SK2340
MODEL FS1RS
1
2
3 4
5

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
Part
Number
Key
Number
MODEL
	 1	 2C-4063	 AR	 SCREW 10-24X1/2 SS THP	 FS1RS-120V
	 2	 C9-FS0364	 1	 COVER SKIN ASSY	 FS1RS-120V
	 3	 2C-Z9982	 1	 SCREW 3/8-16X1 PHFHMS SS	 FS1RS-120V
	 4	 2A-Z9955	 1	 HANDLE MOUNTING BLOCK	 FS1RS-120V
	 5	 2R-09-WB-0027	 1	 HANDLE-BLK 3/8-16X1 PHFHMS SS	 FS1RS-120V
	 6	 2C-9042	 3	 SCREW 10-24X.75 FH SS	 FS1RS-120V
	 7	 C9-FS0316	 1	 INSIDE COVER INSERT FS1	 FS1RS-120V
	 8	 2I-Z10034	 1	 FS1 COVER GASKET W/CLIPS	 FS1RS-120V
	 9	 2B-Z10067	 1	 BOTTOM GRATE FOR 1/2 PAN	 FS1RS-120V
	 10	 2D-Z10054	 1	 1/2 PAN 2.5DP PERF SIDES	 FS1RS-120V
	 11	 2C-Z4251	 2	 SCREW 8-32X3/8 RHP SS	 FS1RS-120V
	 12	 C9-Z9987	 1	 COVER DRIP CATCH FS1/2	 FS1RS-120V
	 13	 C9-Z10488	 1	 PROBE HOLDER FS1/FS2 E/C	 FS1RS-120V
	 14	 2C-1487	 1	 SCREW 6-32X1/4 RHP STL NP	 FS1RS-120V
	 15	 C9-Z10175	 1	 BOTTOM FS1	 FS1RS-120V
	 16	 2C-Z6925	 14	 SCREW #8 X 1/2 HEX WB SS	 FS1RS-120V
	 17	 2A-Z3828	 4	 1" SOLID LEG	 FS1RS-120V
	 18	 C9-Z10482	 1	 ELEMENT INSULATION FS1	 FS1RS-120V
	 19	 2C-Z2893	 4	 NUT 10-24 HEX STL ZP 9/16 WASHER	 FS1RS-120V
	 20	 C9-Z10153	 2	 STEAM GENERATOR SUPPORT FS1 FS2 STMER	 FS1RS-120V
	 21	 C9-Z10336	 2	 ELEMENT RETAINER FS1	 FS1RS-120V
	 22	 2A-Z6604	 4	 SPACER, INSULATION PLATE	 FS1RS-120V
	 23	 2N-Z9983	 1	 ELEMENT FS1 120V 1800W	 FS1RS-120V
	 24	 C9-FS0378	 1	 FS1, WATER SPREADER ASSY	 FS1RS-120V
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 1
 FS1RS-120V Fast Steamer Main Body
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 1
13
Control Box Assemblies
Reservoir Water Supply
MODEL Fast Steamer
Rev. -  12/20/07SK2341
6